N Ad7 City of Leeds

British Swimming Summer Cham

12 x SILVER
7 x BRONZE
28 x TOP 10 FINISHES
2" OVERALL CLUB
TOP FEMALE CLUB
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Aclive Leeds




Akal Rehal

Ben Shelton

Cameron Green

Charlotte Robinson

Ciara Schlosshan

Dalton Clapham

Ella Cooper

Emilio Paniagua-Guterriez

Ethan Sutcliffe

SILVER
BRONZE
4th

6th

9th

1Oth
BRONZE
SILVER
4th

6th

8th
BRONZE
5th

8th
GOLD
GOLD
4th
BRONZE
6th

8th

5th

10"

9th

9th
SILVER
BRONZE
6th

9th

Aclive Leeds

4 x 100 Freestyle
4 x 200m Freestyle
200m Butterfly
100m Butterfly

4 x 100 Medley
200m Freestyle

4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 100 Freestyle
100m Freestyle
100m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
200m Butterfly

4 x 100 Medley
200m Breaststroke
100m Butterfly
200m Butterfly
50m Butterfly

4 x 200m Freestyle
400m Ind. Medley
400m Freestyle

4 x 100 Medley
200m Backstroke
4 x 100 Medley
100m Butterfly

4 x 100 Freestyle

4 x 200m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle

4 x 100 Medley

53.28

1.55.47

2:08.39

57.46

1.03.87

1:58.49

2:01.86

55.09

55.73

1:11.14

32.67

2:15.94

1:16.42

2:40.10

59.53 (CLUB RECORD)
2:09.91 (cLUB RECORD)
27.74

1:58.01

4:41.58

4:07.75

1:.07.84

2:23.34

1:00.73

59.84 (CLUB RECORD)
53.47

1.57.17

16:36.27

55.86

\[Leeds

CITY COUNCIL



Isabelle Goodwin

Jonathon Milner

Kidiest Hodgson

Lara Thomson

Leah Crisp

GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER

BRONZE

gth

gth
SILVER
Sth
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
gth
SILVER
gth

6t

Sth
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD

Aclive Leeds

4 x 200 Freestyle
200m Butterfly

4 x 100 Freestyle
200m Freestyle
100m Butterfly
50m Butterfly
400m Ind. Medley
4 x 100 Medley
100m Butterfly
400m Ind. Medley
4 x 200 Freestyle
400m Ind. Medley
4 x 100 Freestyle
100m Backstroke
200m Backstroke
200m Ind. Medley
4 x 100 Medley
400m Ind. Medley
200m Ind. Medley
200m Butterfly
800m Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle
800m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle

2:05.94
2:16.80
57.48
2:05.70
1:01.20
27.71 (CLUB RECORD)
4:59.88
1:01.90
55.23 (CLUB RECORD)
4:35.99
2:08.86
5:48.08
59.36
1:04.58
2:17.76
2:20.76
1:05.62
4:58.32
2:23.39
2:24.12
9:23.64
2:00.92
4:12.26

8:40.09 (cLUB RECORD)

16:47.25



Leah Schlosshan

Martha Bradley

Matthew Lyons

Megan Sharp
Milly Boulding

Rebecca Clynes

Sassy Palfreman

GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE
Sth

gth
SILVER
gth

gth

10t

10t
GOLD
GOLD
GOLD
SILVER
SILVER
SILVER
gth
SILVER
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
gth

6t

10t

Aclive Leeds

4 x 200 Freestyle
200m Ind. Medley
4 x 100 Freestyle
400m Ind. Medley
400m Ind. Medley
200m Ind. Medley
4 x 100 Freestyle
50m Breaststroke
4 x 100 Medley
100m Breaststroke
1500m Freestyle

4 x 200 Freestyle
200m Freestyle
400m Freestyle

4 x 100 Freestyle
800m Freestyle
1500m Freestyle

4 x 100 Medley
200m Breaststroke
50m Breaststroke
100m Breaststroke
200m Ind. Medley
400m Ind. Medley
200m Butterfly
200m Butterfly

2:07.79
2:20.65
59.51
4:58.68
5:05.51
2:26.43
54.42
30.74
1:08.06
1:08.47
18:17.03
2:06.23
2:04.85
4:22.66
59.15
9:04.04
17:22.06
58.60
2:30.36
32.19
1:10.10
2:17.46
4:54.70
2:16.63
2:23.08



