

British Swimming Summer Championships 2019

12 x GOLD 12 x SILVER 7 x BRONZE 28 x TOP 10 FINISHES 2nd OVERALL CLUB **TOP FEMALE CLUB**

















Akal Rehal	SILVER	4 x 100 Freestyle	53.28
	BRONZE	4 x 200m Freestyle	1:55.47
	4 th	200m Butterfly	2:08.39
	6 th	100m Butterfly	57.46
	9 th	4 x 100 Medley	1:03.87
	10 th	200m Freestyle	1:58.49
Ben Shelton	BRONZE	4 x 200m Freestyle	2:01.86
Cameron Green	SILVER	4 x 100 Freestyle	55.09
	4 th	100m Freestyle	55.73
	6 th	100m Breaststroke	1:11.14
	8 th	50m Breaststroke	32.67
Charlotte Robinson	BRONZE	200m Butterfly	2:15.94
	5 th	4 x 100 Medley	1:16.42
	8 th	200m Breaststroke	2:40.10
Ciara Schlosshan	GOLD	100m Butterfly	59.53 (CLUB RECORD)
	GOLD	200m Butterfly	2:09.91 (CLUB RECORD)
	4 th	50m Butterfly	27.74
Dalton Clapham	BRONZE	4 x 200m Freestyle	1:58.01
	6 th	400m Ind. Medley	4:41.58
	8 th	400m Freestyle	4:07.75
Ella Cooper	5 th	4 x 100 Medley	1:07.84
	10 th	200m Backstroke	2:23.34
Emilio Paniagua-Guterriez	9 th	4 x 100 Medley	1:00.73
	9 th	100m Butterfly	59.84 (CLUB RECORD)



CI



Isabelle Goodwin	GOLD	4 x 200 Freestyle	2:05.94
	GOLD	200m Butterfly	2:16.80
	SILVER	4 x 100 Freestyle	57.48
	SILVER	200m Freestyle	2:05.70
	SILVER	100m Butterfly	1:01.20
	BRONZE	50m Butterfly	27.71 (CLUB RECORD)
	4 th	400m Ind. Medley	4:59.88
	5 th	4 x 100 Medley	1:01.90
Jonathon Milner	SILVER	100m Butterfly	55.23 (club record)
	7 th	400m Ind. Medley	4:35.99
Kidiest Hodgson	GOLD	4 x 200 Freestyle	2:08.86
	GOLD	400m Ind. Medley	5:48.08
	SILVER	4 x 100 Freestyle	59.36
	SILVER	100m Backstroke	1:04.58
	SILVER	200m Backstroke	2:17.76
	SILVER	200m Ind. Medley	2:20.76
	5 th	4 x 100 Medley	1:05.62
Lara Thomson	SILVER	400m Ind. Medley	4:58.32
	4 th	200m Ind. Medley	2:23.39
	6 th	200m Butterfly	2:24.12
	7 th	800m Freestyle	9:23.64
Leah Crisp	GOLD	200m Freestyle	2:00.92
	GOLD	400m Freestyle	4:12.26
	GOLD	800m Freestyle	8:40.09 (club record)

GOLD 1500m Freestyle





16:47.25

Leah Schlosshan	GOLD	4 x 200 Freestyle	2:07.79
	GOLD	200m Ind. Medley	2:20.65
	SILVER	4 x 100 Freestyle	59.51
	BRONZE	400m Ind. Medley	4:58.68
Martha Bradley	7 th	400m Ind. Medley	5:05.51
	9 th	200m Ind. Medley	2:26.43
Matthew Lyons	SILVER	4 x 100 Freestyle	54.42
	5 th	50m Breaststroke	30.74
	9 th	4 x 100 Medley	1:08.06
	10 th	100m Breaststroke	1:08.47
Megan Sharp	10 th	1500m Freestyle	18:17.03
Milly Boulding	GOLD	4 x 200 Freestyle	2:06.23
	GOLD	200m Freestyle	2:04.85
	GOLD	400m Freestyle	4:22.66
	SILVER	4 x 100 Freestyle	59.15
	SILVER	800m Freestyle	9:04.04
	SILVER	1500m Freestyle	17:22.06
	5 th	4 x 100 Medley	58.60
Rebecca Clynes	SILVER	200m Breaststroke	2:30.36
	BRONZE	50m Breaststroke	32.19
	BRONZE	100m Breaststroke	1:10.10
	BRONZE	200m Ind. Medley	2:17.46
	5 th	400m Ind. Medley	4:54.70
	6 th	200m Butterfly	2:16.63

Sassy Palfreman

 10^{th}

200m Butterfly





